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Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 8A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Rouch2163
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 9.725 9.2509.500 37.825
6T 1 1 6 1 

1 

Caturah Tuggle2171
Ocean Tumblers

9.525 9.175 9.3009.450 37.450
1 9 2T 4 2 

2 

Cadence Conti1341
Star Bound

9.150 9.525 9.2259.450 37.350
11 3 2T 7 3 

3 

Hannah Giambastiani1405
Capital

9.500 9.550 9.0259.200 37.275
2 2 6 10 4 

4 

Elizabeth Herbst2151
Ocean Tumblers

9.350 9.325 9.4259.150 37.250
6T 7 8T 1T 5 

5 

Kylie Brown2149
Ocean Tumblers

9.400 9.500 9.2758.800 36.975
3 4 11 5 6 

6 

Rilyn Kittrell2154
Ocean Tumblers

9.375 9.200 9.1259.175 36.875
4T 8 7 9 7 

7 

Emily McMahon586
Gforce

9.200 9.450 9.4258.725 36.800
10 5T 12 1T 8 

8 

Alexandrea Sims2166
Ocean Tumblers

9.325 9.450 8.6259.275 36.675
8 5T 4T 11 9 

9 

Lelia Schilke2165
Ocean Tumblers

9.300 8.450 9.1509.275 36.175
9 11 4T 8 10 

10 

Lexi Walker1185
Twisters

8.900 9.125 8.4509.125 35.600
12 10 10 13 11 

11 

Madeline Powell2369
Pure Gym

8.800 8.375 8.5508.200 33.925
13T 12 14 12 12 

12 

Lily HILLEBRAND2586
All Star

8.800 8.350 8.1008.400 33.650
13T 13 13 14 13 

13 

Pashince Milligan2158
Ocean Tumblers

9.375 0.000 9.4009.150 27.925
4T 14 8T 3 14 

14 
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